LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
3 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:36

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 11:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 1:23.667 +0.724 34.639 20.177 28.851
(11) Marco MAZZONI 5 1:31.287 +7.620 34.751 28.406 28.130
1 1:28.767 38.643 21.543 28581 6 1:26.608 -4.679 35.119 20.681 30.808
2 1:26.263 -2.504 36.768 20.279 29.216 7 1:24.840 -1.768 35.872 20.464 28.504
3 1:19.807 -6.456 33.879 19.404 26.524 8 1:24.411 -0.429 35.856 20.404 28.151
4 1:19.117 -0.690 33.383 19.403 26331 9 1:24.438 +0.027 34.575 21.265 28.598
5 1:27.216 +8.099 34.342 25.190 27.684 10 1:24.299 -0.139 35.701 20.732 27.866
6 1:19.246 -7.970 33.581 19.523 26.142 11 1:23.576 -0.723 35.760 20.293 27.523
7 1:19.349 +0.103 33.687 19.271 26.391 12 1:25.283 +1.707 35.290 20.015 29.978
8 1:21.228 +1.879 34.161 20.507 26.560
9 1:24.799 +3.571 33.956 22.740 28.103 (13) Rodney BERTOLOTTI
10 1:25.524 +0.725 37.022 21.809 26.693 1 1:26.184 37.345 21.175 27.664
11 1:21.524 -4.000 34.176 20.039 27309 2 1:25.403 -0.781 36.797 20.761 27.845
12 1:21.895 +0.371 34.071 20.109 27715 3 1:24.580 -0.823 36.658 20.771 27.151
4 1:24.261 -0.319 36.154 20.736 27371
(1) Giacomo BACCOLINI 5 1:23.325 -0.936 35.289 20.895 27.141
1 1:24.994 35.979 21.079 27936 6 1:23.728 +0.403 35.454 20.563 27711
2 1:26.685 +1.691 36.494 20.987 29.204 7 1:24.272 +0.544 36.295 20.306 27671
3 1:22.411 -4.274 35.089 20.369 26.953 8 1:24.760 +0.488 36.021 21.332 27.407
4 1:21.539 -0.872 34.295 20.231 27.013 9 1:24.081 -0.679 36.028 20.670 27.383
5 1:21.374 -0.165 34.195 20.092 27.087 10 1:24.105 +0.024 36.080 20.314 27711
6 1:20.746 -0.628 34.123 20.004 26.619 11 1:23.057 -1.048 35.406 20.040 27.611
7 1:21.281 +0.535 34.044 20.603 26.634 12 1:24.258 +1.201 35.648 20.428 28.182
8 1:25.014 +3.733 34.012 21.192 29.810
9 1:20.421 -4.593 34.203 20.028 26.190 (12) Salvatore CULLARO
10 1:21.592 +1.171 33.971 20.893 26.728 1 1:26.363 36.802 21.243 28.318
11 1:21.712 +0.120 33.713 19.899 28.100 2 1:28.474 +2.111 36.476 21.317 30.681
12 1:21.869 +0.157 33.819 20.155 27895 3 1:25.573 -2.901 36.222 21.056 28.295
4 1:26.825 +1.252 35.484 21.966 29.375
(94) Damiano REMEDI 5 1:24.052 -2.773 35.520 20.611 27.921
1 1:23.772 35.858 20.181 27733 6 1:23.946 -0.106 35.356 20.534 28.056
2 1:21.853 -1.919 34.355 20.446 27052 7 1:24.127 +0.181 35.397 20.572 28.158
3 1:20.503 -1.350 34.129 19.749 26.625 8 1:26.627 +2.500 35.674 21.157 29.796
4 1:24.311 +3.808 34.174 20.753 29.384 9 1:23.663 -2.964 35.185 20.406 28.072
5 1:20.739 -3.572 33.787 19.861 27.091 10 1:24.449 +0.786 35.396 20.786 28.267
6 1:20.767 +0.028 33.579 20.008 27.180 11 1:27.974 +3.525 36.749 23.102 28.123
7 1:21.152 +0.385 33.848 19.948 27.356
8 1:22.401 +1.249 34.122 20.704 27.575 (90) Andrea CACCIA
9 1:21.344 -1.057 34.242 20.088 27014 1 1:27.802 37.044 21.338 29.420
10 1:21.032 -0.312 34.458 19.580 26.994 2 1:26.785 -1.017 36.701 21.186 28.898
11 1:22.095 +1.063 34.503 20.373 27.219 3 1:27.164 +0.379 36.885 21.086 29.193
12 1:21.375 -0.720 34.147 20.190 27.038 4 1:28.403 +1.239 37.331 21.513 29.559
5 1:28.403 36.969 21.062 30.372
(91) Davide ALTIERI 6 1:26.052 -2.351 36.473 20.705 28.874
1 1:23.828 35.265 20.280 28.283 7 1:32.221 +6.169 38.562 22.297 31.362
2 1:24.128 +0.300 35.017 20.844 28267 8 1:27.582 -4.639 37.708 21.050 28.824
3 1:22.943 -1.185 34.799 20.353 27791 9 1:27.613 +0.031 36.651 21.175 29.787
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori
3 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:36

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 11:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
10 1:25.664 -1.949 36.434 20.708 28.522 9 1:27.550 -0.564 37.789 21.263 28.498
10 1:28.999 +1.449 38.078 21.758 29.163
(10) Alex CHIAIA 11 1:27.147 -1.852 37.128 21.270 28.749
1 1:30.144 37.303 22.397 30.444
2 1:31.529 +1.385 38.806 23.106 29.617 (22) Marco GROSSO
3 1:28.280 -3.249 36.905 21.753 29.622 1 1:34.073 37.197 22.657 34.219
4 1:26.966 -1.314 36.250 21.641 29.075 2 1:33.232 -0.841 38.339 23.412 31.481
5 1:26.516 -0.450 35.660 21.349 29.507
6 1:26.536 +0.020 35.868 21.191 29.477 (44) Tiziano MATTEI
7 1:26.204 -0.332 35.443 20.758 30.003 1 1:36.256 41.137 23.355 31.764
8 1:28.529 +2.325 36.421 21.657 30451 2 1:41.084 +4.828 42.969 23.957 34.158
9 1:27.828 -0.701 35.903 21.041 30.884 3 6:10.913 +4:29.829 47.046 23.519 31.531
10 1:27.499 -0.329 35.820 21.732 29947 4 1:34.999 -4:35.914 40.632 22.947 31.420
11 1:26.118 -1.381 35.687 21.039 29.392 5 1:33.934 -1.065 40.466 22.638 30.830
6 1:33.984 +0.050 40.330 22915 30.739
(29) Mauro GOLINELLI 7 1:33.993 +0.009 39.266 23.020 31.707
1 1:29.082 36.796 22.139 30.147
2 1:29.995 +0.913 37.861 22.198 29.936 (21) Marco RATTO
3 1:28.544 -1.451 36.821 21.962 29.761 1 1:44.929 44.110 25.739 35.080
4 1:29.183 +0.639 37.141 22.120 29.922 2 1:43.843 -1.086 42.795 25.698 35.350
5 1:27.999 -1.184 36.094 21.543 30362 3 1:43.605 -0.238 43.021 25.157 35.427
6 1:26.160 -1.839 35.545 21.434 29.181 4 1:41.878 -1.727 42.451 25.205 34.222
7 1:32.093 +5.933 37.723 22.981 31389 5 1:42.004 +0.126 41.334 25.165 35.505
8 1:26.396 -5.697 35.821 21.433 29.142 6 1:41.542 -0.462 42.838 24.723 33.981
7 1:41.721 +0.179 42.547 24.798 34.376
(55) Domenico DI GREGORIO 8 1:40.016 -1.705 41416 24.264 34.336
1 1:30.707 36.519 23.171 31.017
2 1:30.179 -0.528 35.798 24.321 30.060 (19) Giulia MATTEUCCI
3 1:28.608 -1.571 36.708 22.816 29.084 1 1:40.623 44.275 24.603 31.745
4 1:28.507 -0.101 36.493 22.449 29.565 2 1:40.885 +0.262 42,907 24.849 33.129
5 1:26.946 -1.561 36.695 21.577 28.674
6 1:27.336 +0.390 35.956 22.459 28.921
7 1:27.687 +0.351 35.813 22.222 29.652
8 1:27.895 +0.208 36.051 22.279 29.565
9 1:27.949 +0.054 36.822 22.204 28.923
10 1:26.237 -1.712 35.473 21.949 28.815
11 1:26.992 +0.755 36.306 21.621 29.065
(23) Stefano GUADAGNI
1 1:29.385 37.964 22.133 29.288
2 1:39.751 +10.366 37.156 32.439 30.156
3 1:29.014 -10.737 38.159 21.809 29.046
4 1:27.449 -1.565 37.033 21.540 28.876
5 1:33.334 +5.885 39.135 25.125 29.074
6 1:27.827 -5.507 37.769 21.507 28.551
7 1:27.584 -0.243 37.134 21.478 28.972
8 1:28.114 +0.530 37.696 21.992 28.426
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